
Classification Workshop Date - Day Time
June 8, 2019 - Saturday  8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

June 15, 2019 - Saturday  8:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Spanish Aerial Workshop  TBD  TBD

Aerial Rescue April 6, 2019 - Saturday  TBD
March 21, 2019 - Thursday  5:50 PM - 10:00 PM

November  21, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
March 7, 2019 - Thursday  6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

March 14, 2019 - Thursday  6:00 PM - 8.30 PM
September 19, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
September 26, 2019 - Thursday  TBD

October 3, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
October 10, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
October 17, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
October 24, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
October 31, 2019 - Thursday  TBD

November 7, 2019 - Thursday  TBD
November 14, 2019 - Thursday  TBD

        SRT Climber Specialist June 29, 2019 - Saturday  TBD
 April 6, 2019 - Tuesday  TBD (Aerial Rescue)

 April 20, 2020 - Saturday  TBD
 April 27, 2021 - Saturday  TBD

          Certified Tree Worker Exam May 4, 2019 - Saturday TBD
May 11, 2019 - Saturday  8:00 AM - 2:00 PM
May 18, 2019 - Saturday  8:00 AM - 2:00 PM
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